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1-1. X{t=fE BIIFIBR

[LE% : FIABE T RTSCHELEEZROVEAS  TB : FIAE(%)]

P N Lq | FP7 | LT [@BE @BE| B3 S#E S8R SEE -

w=JL | "= J— |23y | (K) | 0N (&8 K) | &) | oy |77 = ;
4 14 24 8 22 24 22 8 20 16 24 0 9 195
3 ;f 26/ 26| 26| 26/ 26| 26| 26| 26/ 26/ 26/ 26 26/ 26 338
15.4% 53.8%|92.3%|30.8% | 84.6%)92.3% |84.6%) 30.8% | 76.9% 61.5%|92.3%  0.0%34.6% 57.7%
5 12 23 8 19 20 22 10 19 16 20 3 7 184
5 H 22/ 24/ 26| 26/ 25| 26| 26| 26/ 26/ 26/ 26/ 26/ 26/ 331
22.7%50.0% 88.5% |30.8%  76.0%|76.9%84.6% | 38.5%)|73.1%|61.5%)|76.9% | 11.5%)26.9% | 55.6%
2 15 25 9 18 22 23 6 18 19 22 1 7 187
6 B 24 26| 26| 26/ 25| 26| 26| 26| 26/ 26/ 26 26/ 26 335
8.3%57.7% 96.2% | 34.6% | 72.0% 84.6% |88.5% 23.1%69.2% 73.1%84.6%| 3.8%26.9%)55.8%
19 24 27 14 21 24 25 13 19 21 27 7 12 253
7 A 24 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 348
79.2% 88.9% 100.0%(51.9%|77.8%|88.9%(92.6% 48.1%|70.4%|77.8%|100.0%|25.9% 44.4%|72.7%
6 14 20 4 17 20 21 11 15 18 19 3 9 177
8 H 21 25, 25/ 26| 26| 26| 26| 26/ 26/ 26 26 26 26 331
28.6% 56.0% 80.0% | 15.4% 65.4% | 76.9%80.8% |42.3%|57.7%|69.2%)| 73.1% | 11.5%| 34.6% | 53.5%
6 9 23 11 10 15 21 6 20 19 22 2 7 171
9 8 26/ 26| 26| 26/ 26| 26/ 26| 26/ 26/ 26/ 26 26/ 26 338
23.1%|34.6%|88.5%(42.3%|38.5%|57.7%|80.8%23.1%|76.9%|73.1%|84.6%| 7.7%|26.9%|50.6%
9 16 24 14 20 16 22 9 20 19 22 4 9 204
108 24 26| 26| 26/ 26| 26| 26| 26/ 26/ 26/ 26 26/ 26 336
37.5%61.5%92.3%|53.8% 76.9% |61.5%84.6% | 34.6%)76.9%|73.1%)|84.6% | 15.4%) 34.6% |60.7%
11 19 24 10 17 18 17 15 20 24 25 5 12 217
118 21 24 26| 26| 26| 26| 26/ 26/ 26/ 26 26/ 26 26 331
52.4%79.2%92.3%|38.5%|65.4%|69.2%|65.4% |57.7%|76.9%92.3%|96.2%(19.2% 46.2% |65.6%
13 12 23 8 16 17 15 9 11 19 21 0 7 171
128 22 22 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 308
59.1% 54.5%95.8% |33.3% 66.7%|70.8%62.5% | 37.5%|45.8%|79.2%|87.5%| 0.0%)29.2%55.5%
11 8 21 10 17 16 20 13 16 16 22 3 9 182
? ﬁ 24 21 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 309
45.8%38.1%|87.5%|41.7%|70.8%|66.7% |83.3%|54.2% |66.7% 66.7%|91.7%|12.5%|37.5% | 58.9%
6 19 23 14 17 16 16 12 14 19 21 0 7 184
2 A 18 24 24 24 24 22 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 304
33.3%79.2% | 95.8% | 58.3%  70.8% | 72.7%|66.7% | 50.0%| 58.3% | 79.2%|87.5% | 0.0%)29.2% 60.5%
10 14 23 10 19 21 21 12 22 21 23 3 10 209
3 A 24 25 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 346
41.7% |56.0%|85.2%|37.0%|70.4%|77.8%|77.8%|44.4% |81.5%|77.8%|85.2%11.1%|37.0% | 60.4%
102 176 280 120 213 229 245 124 214 227 268 31 105| 2,334
a 276/ 296/ 307/ 308 306/ 306 308/ 308 308 308 308 308 308| 3,955
37.0%59.5% | 91.2%|39.0% 69.6% | 74.8%|79.5% | 40.3%)69.5% | 73.7%)|87.0% | 10.1%| 34.1%|59.0%
3 F£E 34.4%|58.3%|90.0%|34.2%|56.8%|72.2%|71.5%|32.7% 68.5%|67.3%|85.0%| 6.5%|24.6% |54.1%
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1-2. XtRE EIBFRE

[&iA  FIRXDE &G  FIRTERDE ST  FIBAX]
F Al F & w 4 FEFET 3EEEET
68 276 87 276 70 276 225 828 176 649
ARk—=IL
24.6% 31.5% 25.4% 27.2% 27.1%
134 295 159 296 58 296 351 887 284 664
INR=)L
45.4% 53.7% 19.6% 39.6% 42.8%
ULF 179 302 168 301 197 307 544 910 477 725
AR=R 59.3% 55.8% 64.2% 59.8% 65.8%
‘ 92 308 110 308 88 308 290 924 227 700
Fr3U-
29.9% 35.7% 28.6% 31.4% 32.4%
138 306 190 306 99 306 427 918 289 688
LtF2a>
45.1% 62.1% 32.4% 46.5% 42.0%
98 306 117 306 171 306 386 918 296 715
HBE=E(CK)
32.0% 38.2% 55.9% 42.0% 41.4%
116 308 148 308 177 308 441 924 323 703
wmE=EVN)
37.7% 48.1% 57.5% 47.7% 45.9%
57 308 96 308 67 308 220 924 156 699
YFRISERE
18.5% 31.2% 21.8% 23.8% 22.3%
114 308 185 308 95 308 394 924 341 700
PN
Euéﬁfz(j()
37.0% 60.1% 30.8% 42.6% 48.7%
128 308 181 308 124 308 433 924 301 705
PN
Euﬁfz(q])
41.6% 58.8% 40.3% 46.9% 42.7%
149 308 199 308 172 308 520 924 408 742
PN
Eu?ﬁ:l't‘:(’_]\)
48.4% 64.6% 55.8% 56.3% 55.0%
22 308 27 308 17 308 66 924 42 683
x =
7.1% 8.8% 5.5% 7.1% 6.1%
60 308 82 308 29 308 171 924 103 687
M =
19.5% 26.6% 9.4% 18.5% 15.0%
1,355/ 3,949 1,749 3,949 1,364 3,955 4,468 11,853 3,423 9,060
&
34.3% 44.3% 34.5% 37.7% 37.8%
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1-3. Xt=ME MEERBIFIAMEINA

(84 : F3]
aron | i |07 wesue | Y ﬁ;i? ﬁﬁf
4% 48 446,700 999,350 288,400 149,290 656,800 4,600 82,2000 67,880
58 | 805300 627,800 300,400 157,300 554,700 3,400 72,520 86,940
68 | 475100 909,400 306,030 126,500 556,240 6,800 86,100 72,580
7 B | 3,589,700 1,420,600 393,970 284,900 649,700 1,800, 112,880 82,240
8 B | 1,544,900 1,162,400 246,900 116,700 631,025 0| 119,850 64,700
98 | 2,138,600 766,800 280,400 288,364 292,200 2,300 57,110, 57,100
108 | 2,126,000 900,500 352,215 353,000 693,000 5100 68,560 73,900
118 | 2,912,900 1,355,400 363,300 287,100 516,500 2,000  88,260| 58,000
128 | 2,468,900 1,009,000 314,950/ 195,100 425,600 4,500 72,620 45,450
5418 | 1,897,950 492,450 267,663 182,000 563,100 9,200 76,440 56,600
2 B | 1,222,250 1,601,100 307,872| 356,200 597,100 o 72010 59,570
38 | 2,449,150 934,850 307,124 260,324 602,900 3,300 87,254 72,200
& Bt | 22,077,450| 12,179,650 3,729,224 2,756,778 6,738,865 43,900 995,804 797,160
3 & & 16,542,860 9,613,230 3,283,366 2,024,200 4,571,320 23,300 762,550 534,870
% 5 28z | 28z | 5= o _ gEg | L .
o X) () on) = = o R L
4% 48 50,300 130,400 65700 69,720 0| 38900 403,100 3,453,340
5 A 30,000 163,400 73,420 55,510 82000 18,920 421,400 3,388,210
6 A 25400 155,380 90,270 78,640 7,400 32,200 312,600 3,240,600
7 A 85,0000 158,200 99,250/ 92,650 48,600 68,300 470,600 7,558,390
8 A 70,2000 133,920, 97,010, 58,800 27,200 54,800 379,400 4,707,805
9 A 20,500 149,810 88,210 75250 14,600 31,300 531,500 4,803,044
108 432000 172,365 83,2000 76,260 38,500 51,800 432,000 5,469,600
118 81,000, 168,480| 120,330 75,370 54,500 83,300 478,300 6,646,540
128 55900 105,800 77,240 60,930 0| 25100/ 406,600 5,267,690
54 1A 75,000 137,400 67,330 78,480 14,600 49,200 358,600 4,326,013
2 A 54,3000 167,000 126,900 68,840 0| 25700 621,300 5,281,042
3 A 53,900 190,720 128,140, 76,510/ 22,700 40,280 531,900 5,761,252
& st | 663,600 1,833,735 1,117,000 866,960 236,300 519,800 5,347,300 59,903,526
3 4 | 447,040 1,607,478 734,870 677,266 137,500 299,920 3,177,300| 44,437,970




2-1. EEFELYS—- BHFIRAER

(LR AR PE : RTETEBULRARVEER  FE : FIFE(%)]
JszEm|®E 1|8 2 83 BalBS] A ol T ..
N-n | B | WS mEE WS | WEE s s e | TEE BRE XER A 2|8
8 19 24 21 14 23 18 4 5 23 25 22 20 226
: ;f 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 325
32.0%76.0% 96.0% [84.0% |56.0%|92.0%|72.0%|16.0%|20.0%|92.0%/| 100.0%|88.0% | 80.0% |69.5%
8 18 21 22 19 18 14 6 9 20 23 19 21 218
58 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 299
34.8%78.3%191.3%(95.7%|82.6%|78.3%(60.9% 26.1%(39.1% |87.0%/| 100.0%|82.6% 91.3%|72.9%
7 17 25 20 15 21 18 3 8 24 26 24 23 231
6 B 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 338
26.9%(65.4%96.2%(76.9%|57.7%|80.8%(69.2%|11.5%(30.8%|92.3%/| 100.0%|92.3% |88.5% |68.3%
5 19 26 24 11 22 20 2 8 23 26 25 22 233
7 B 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 338
19.2%73.1%100.0%|92.3%(42.3%|84.6%|76.9%| 7.7%|30.8% |88.5%/100.0%|96.2% |84.6% |68.9%
4 18 23 18 13 18 16 7 2 17 23 25 18 202
8 A 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 325
16.0%72.0%92.0%|72.0%(52.0%|72.0% |64.0% |28.0%| 8.0% 68.0%92.0%/100.0%|72.0%|62.2%
8 21 24 19 17 20 17 11 7 19 24 22 17 226
9 A 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 312
33.3%|87.5%100.0%|79.2%|70.8%|83.3%|70.8% |45.8%29.2%|79.2% | 100.0%|91.7%|70.8%|72.4%
6 19 24 23 20 21 16 16 8 20 24 23 23 243
108 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 325
24.0%|76.0% |96.0% 92.0% [80.0% |84.0% |64.0% | 64.0% | 32.0%|80.0% |96.0% |92.0%(92.0%|74.8%
6 23 24 21 14 20 18 19 6 20 24 21 18 234
118 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 312
25.0%195.8%100.0%|87.5% [58.3%(83.3%|75.0%|79.2%25.0%|83.3% | 100.0%|87.5%|75.0%|75.0%
9 17 23 24 22 21 17 15 8 19 23 20 19 237
128 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 312
37.5%70.8%|95.8%100.0%(91.7%|87.5%|70.8% |62.5%33.3%|79.2%|95.8%83.3%(79.2%|76.0%
5 16 22 22 22 20 19 11 5 17 23 21 20 223
i :f 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 299
21.7%69.6%|95.7%|95.7%[95.7%|87.0% |82.6% |47.8%21.7%|73.9% | 100.0%|91.3%[87.0%|74.6%
8 20 21 22 22 22 19 8 11 22 22 21 18 236
2 B 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 286
36.4%190.9% |95.5% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0%|86.4% | 36.4% | 50.0% | 100.0%| 100.0%|95.5% [81.8%|82.5%
13 20 25 26 23 24 19 11 11 20 25 25 24 266
3 A 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 338
50.0%|76.9% |96.2%|100.0%[88.5%(92.3%|73.1%42.3%|42.3%|76.9%|96.2%|96.2%[92.3%|78.7%
87 227 282 262 212 250 211 113 88 244 288 268 243| 2,775
= B 293 293 293 293 293 293 293 293 293 293 293 293 293| 3,809
29.7%|77.5%|96.2% 89.4%[72.4%|85.3%|72.0% | 38.6%|30.0%|83.3%|98.3%|91.5%(82.9%|72.9%
3 FE 34.3%|64.9%)|100.0%|80.1% [60.6% |72.5% | 65.9%|29.0% 23.5%(81.0% |98.0% | 89.5%(85.5% | 68.1%
=E34FE & 4FE
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2-2. EEFBYY- EARFIAXR

[BRE  FBRDE  2HE  ARATERSH ST  FAX]

% B FigA Fi£B "R 4 3 eEREFEf
67| 293 46| 293 37| 293 0] 238 150| 1,117 134| 950

TLAN—L
22.9% 15.7% 12.6% 0.0% 13.4% 14.1%
157| 293 162| 293 128| 293 62| 238/ 509 1,117 373] 949

ZEmE
53.6% 55.3% 43.7% 26.1% 45.6% 39.3%
244 293| 241 293 194 293| 225| 238 904| 1,117 757 949

% 1 =
83.3% 82.3% 66.2% 94.5% 80.9% 79.8%
199| 293, 170| 292, 105| 293 110| 238| 584| 1,116 393 940

52 WS
67.9% 58.2% 35.8% 46.2% 52.3% 41.8%
160| 293 156| 292, 118| 293 98| 238| 532 1,116 293| 942

% 3=
54.6% 53.4% 40.3% 41.2% 47.7% 31.1%
193 293 172 292 116| 293| 107, 241 588| 1,119 413 942

%4 W
65.9% 58.9% 39.6% 44.4% 52.5% 43.8%
178 293| 134 292 53] 293 59| 238 424| 1,116 314 939

% 5 W=
60.8% 45.9% 18.1% 24.8% 38.0% 33.4%
56| 293 48| 293 27| 293 30, 238 161} 1,117 98| 950

INEEE
19.1% 16.4% 9.2% 12.6% 14.4% 10.3%
62| 291 65| 292 15| 292 11| 238 153| 1,113 96 927

piE=
21.3% 22.3% 5.1% 4.6% 13.7% 10.4%
196 293 166| 293 81| 293 12| 238 455| 1,117 373 943

Tz
66.9% 56.7% 27.6% 5.0% 40.7% 39.6%
242 292| 266| 293 128 293| 121| 238 757| 1,116 585 948

EES
82.9% 90.8% 43.7% 50.8% 67.8% 61.7%
184| 293 162| 293 82| 293 90| 238/ 518 1,117 396| 950

il
62.8% 55.3% 28.0% 37.8% 46.4% 41.7%
204 293| 107| 293 61| 293| 140, 238 512| 1,117 415 950

o=
69.6% 36.5% 20.8% 58.8% 45.8% 43.7%
2,142\3,806|1,895/3,804|1,145/3,808|1,065|3,097| 6,247|14,515 4,640|12,279

& st
56.3% 49.8% 30.1% 34.4% 43.0% 37.8%

X1 FBXDEFE-FRA-FEB - REO 4 XDELTVS. %2 FIFTTEERDEEIAS T RAETHEARTERR DRSOV




2 - 3. EEFETY Y- KEsEBIFIRREIA

(B4 @ F]
ZENZE 55 1 FBE=E E2BRE B 3MERE 4 BER 55 BER
: ;f 90,090 51,250 17,800 23,640 25,600 19,320
5H 65,650 44,200 23,000 32,800 26,360 13,170
6 H 67,210 43,400 16,600 12,400 22,240 15,570
7 A 82,680 46,650 25,400 10,440 30,000 22,620
8 H 69,940 44,350 19,960 12,960 26,680 12,600
9 H 106,730 39,350 15,680 18,120 23,160 17,370
104 89,440 48,600 25,680 33,600 26,840 15,420
118 88,140 46,350 15,480 19,040 23,200 17,490
128 66,300 41,850 18,880 14,280 22,400 11,550
i ;f 54,990 33,250 15,320 17,800 25,160 20,280
2 A 75,010 34,050 17,360 14,480 27,280 15,840
3 A 55,380 42,850 16,160 8,800 29,040 11,040
a8 & 911,560 516,150 227,320 218,360 307,960 192,270
3EE 684,190 465,550 174,600 181,480 227,240 146,910
INERE HHE= IT== BE=E A= = & &t
: ﬁ 3,200 5,280 24,290 36,610 29,160 25,900 352,140
5H 6,960 5,440 21,070 32,620 26,340 25,620 323,230
6 A 2,960 14,720 25,690 31,990 32,820 27,580 313,180
7 A 1,760 15,200 22,750 41,370 35,400 22,890 357,160
8 A 9,360 960 15,190 28,840 40,380 21,140 302,360
9 A 12,000 7,680 26,810 33,740 30,780 22,820 354,240
104 18,560 5,280 22,330 33,740 27,600 26,670 373,760
118 25,520 6,880 21,910 31,080 25,260 19,180 339,530
128 16,480 13,120 22,260 28,700 17,100 18,480 291,400
i ;f 12,160 7,520 20,090 28,770 24,180 20,160 279,680
2 A 6,160 20,480 21,910 32,200 27,660 25,830 318,260
3R 7,920 14,240 17,570 31,500 24,480 29,190 288,170
a § 123,040 116,800 261,870 391,160 341,160 285,460 3,893,110
3FE 68,480 64,320 211,190 320,390 270,360 245,630 3,060,340




3-1. EBARE HAFIAXR

[EE : AR BB RTEFTHEUVCRZIRWVIEE T FIRAZER(%)]
ZENZE 551 EBREE 55 2 FBEE SBE RHER = & &t

23 23 22 24 2 23 117
: ;f 25 25 25 25 25 25 150
92.0% 92.0% 88.0% 96.0% 8.0% 92.0% 78.0%
20 21 18 19 1 21 100
5H 23 23 23 23 23 23 138
87.0% 91.3% 78.3% 82.6% 4.3% 91.3% 72.5%
25 26 23 21 4 24 123
6 H 26 26 26 26 26 26 156
96.2% 100.0% 88.5% 80.8% 15.4% 92.3% 78.8%
22 24 21 22 9 23 121
7R 26 26 26 26 26 26 156
84.6% 92.3% 80.8% 84.6% 34.6% 88.5% 77.6%
20 20 20 20 0 19 99
8 H 25 25 25 25 25 25 150
80.0% 80.0% 80.0% 80.0% 0.0% 76.0% 66.0%
22 21 19 20 4 17 103
9 A 24 24 24 24 24 24 144
91.7% 87.5% 79.2% 83.3% 16.7% 70.8% 71.5%
21 21 22 21 3 22 110
104 25 25 25 25 25 25 150
84.0% 84.0% 88.0% 84.0% 12.0% 88.0% 73.3%
23 22 21 22 4 23 115
118 24 24 24 24 24 24 144
95.8% 91.7% 87.5% 91.7% 16.7% 95.8% 79.9%
23 22 20 22 7 22 116
128 24 24 24 24 24 24 144
95.8% 91.7% 83.3% 91.7% 29.2% 91.7% 80.6%
20 20 18 19 4 21 102
f ﬁ 23 23 23 23 23 23 138
87.0% 87.0% 78.3% 82.6% 17.4% 91.3% 73.9%
10 10 10 11 3 11 55
2 A 11 11 11 11 11 11 66
90.9% 90.9% 90.9% 100.0% 27.3% 100.0% 83.3%
24 26 23 26 7 25 131
3R 26 26 26 26 26 26 156
92.3% 100.0% 88.5% 100.0% 26.9% 96.2% 84.0%
253 256 237 247 48 251 1,292
a & 282 282 282 282 282 282 1,692
89.7% 90.8% 84.0% 87.6% 17.0% 89.0% 76.4%
3EE 90.2% 83.3% 80.9% 81.3% 9.8% 87.0% 72.1%

100.0%
90.0%
80.0%
70.0%
60.0%
50.0%
40.0%
30.0%
20.0%
10.0%

0.0%

=SE36FE & 4905

90.8%

80.9%

76.4%

o M




3-2. EBARE XoBIFIAR

[BRE  FBRDE  2HE  ARATERSH ST  FAX]

% B FigA Fi£B "R 4 3 eEREFEf
156| 282 187| 282 156| 282 149| 233| 648| 1,079 554| 943

ZENz
55.3% 66.3% 55.3% 63.9% 60.1% 58.7%
161| 282 185| 282 146| 282 112| 233 604| 1,079 421 943

% 1 W=
57.1% 65.6% 51.8% 48.1% 56.0% 44.6%
158 282 190| 282 54| 282| 105, 233 507| 1,079 425 943

%2 W=
56.0% 67.4% 19.1% 45.1% 47.0% 45.1%
163 282| 196| 282 66| 282| 115 233 540/ 1,079 419 943

e
57.8% 69.5% 23.4% 49.4% 50.0% 44.4%
29| 282 24| 282 13| 282 18| 233 84| 1,079 52 943

piE=
10.3% 8.5% 4.6% 7.7% 7.8% 5.5%
170, 282| 161| 282 83| 282 97| 233 511| 1,079 372 943

o=
60.3% 57.1% 29.4% 41.6% 47.4% 39.4%
837/1,692| 943/1,692| 518/1,692| 596/1,398| 2,894| 6,474 2,243| 5,658

== £

==} =]
49.5% 55.7% 30.6% 42.6% 44.7% 39.6%

X1 FBXDEFE-FRA-FEB - REO 4 XDELTVS. %2 FIFTTEERDEEIAS T RAETHEARTERR DRSOV




3-3. EHARE HMEBIFIAREIRA

[Bfi7 : ]
ZENE B1BER 562 HBRE DEE PR m = & &t
4
4 5 41,790 11,900 13,470 14,680 2,400 12,630 96,870
5 A8 35,980 10,760 10,560 10,260 600 9,390 77,550
6 A 46,480 14,960 11,160 12,280 3,300 11,010 99,190
7 B 42,280 14,520 9,060 11,600 6,240 10,740 94,440
8 A 38,430 11,780 7,860 13,980 0 10,080 82,130
9 A8 40,950 10,840 12,900 11,360 4,140 7,200 87,390
108 44,660 12,360 8,850 11,080 2,940 12,570 92,460
118 44,100 13,340 10,920 10,900 540 14,730 94,530
128 44,100 10,140 12,360 11,880 1,740 11,730 91,950
5 &
- 31,990 12,960 9,060 11,180 1,140 10,110 76,440
2 B 24,710 7,240 4,890 7,300 4,470 5,550 54,160
38 35,840 18,780 13,050 15,060 2,070 19,740 104,540
& 471,310 149,580 124,140 141,560 29,580 135,480 | 1,051,650
3EE 372,540 86,320 102,630 107,240 13,200 98,520 780,450




4-1. REARE BHHIFIRAXR

[EE : FIAEER

B RTETHIBELLEAZRRVEEE T FIAE(%)]

ZENZE £ 1ERE E2HEBE DEE eSS m = & 5t
23 7 15 8 6 11 70
3 ;f 25 25 25 25 25 25 150
92.0% 28.0% 60.0% 32.0% 24.0% 44.0% 46.7%
19 7 13 7 7 8 61
5AH 23 23 23 23 23 23 138
82.6% 30.4% 56.5% 30.4% 30.4% 34.8% 44.2%
24 7 14 10 6 8 69
6 A 26 26 26 26 26 26 156
92.3% 26.9% 53.8% 38.5% 23.1% 30.8% 44.2%
23 15 17 9 7 10 81
78 26 26 26 26 26 26 156
88.5% 57.7% 65.4% 34.6% 26.9% 38.5% 51.9%
22 21 13 9 3 6 74
8 A 25 25 25 25 25 25 150
88.0% 84.0% 52.0% 36.0% 12.0% 24.0% 49.3%
22 5 16 10 6 8 67
9 A 24 24 24 24 24 24 144
91.7% 20.8% 66.7% 41.7% 25.0% 33.3% 46.5%
22 6 15 8 7 9 67
10AR 25 25 25 25 25 25 150
88.0% 24.0% 60.0% 32.0% 28.0% 36.0% 44.7%
22 6 14 9 7 8 66
118 24 24 24 24 24 24 144
91.7% 25.0% 58.3% 37.5% 29.2% 33.3% 45.8%
22 6 17 9 8 8 70
12AH 24 24 24 24 24 24 144
91.7% 25.0% 70.8% 37.5% 33.3% 33.3% 48.6%
21 9 13 11 6 8 68
? ﬁ 23 23 23 23 23 23 138
91.3% 39.1% 56.5% 47.8% 26.1% 34.8% 49.3%
19 12 13 11 7 7 69
2 A 22 22 22 22 22 22 132
86.4% 54.5% 59.1% 50.0% 31.8% 31.8% 52.3%
24 9 18 13 8 10 82
38 26 26 26 26 26 26 156
92.3% 34.6% 69.2% 50.0% 30.8% 38.5% 52.6%
263 110 178 114 78 101 844
& § 293 293 293 293 293 293 1,758
89.8% 37.5% 60.8% 38.9% 26.6% 34.5% 48.0%
3FEE 89.9% 38.7% 61.7% 33.9% 25.0% 35.5% 47.4%
=S 3GE s 4FE
100.0%
90.0%
80.0%
70.0%
60.0%
50.0%
40.0%
30.0% B
20.0% —
10.0% =

0.0%




4 -2. REARE X23IFIAR

[BRE  FBRDE  2HE  ARATERSH ST  FAX]

F A7l FEA F#%B ® [ 4 FEEFET 3EESFET
191 293 178| 293 82| 293 203| 242 654 1,121 554 950
ZEN=E
65.2% 60.8% 28.0% 83.9% 58.3% 58.3%
83| 293 108| 293 32| 293 2| 242 225] 1,121 200 950
£ 1BRE
28.3% 36.9% 10.9% 0.8% 20.1% 21.1%
141 293| 106| 293 26| 293 13| 242 286 1,121 240 950
2 BRE
48.1% 36.2% 8.9% 5.4% 25.5% 25.3%
38| 293 84| 293 29| 293 46| 242 197] 1,121 143 950
REE
13.0% 28.7% 9.9% 19.0% 17.6% 15.1%
75| 293 32| 293 3] 293 3| 242 113} 1,121 91 950
25.6% 10.9% 1.0% 1.2% 10.1% 9.6%
99| 293 71 293 5/ 293 2| 242 113} 1,121 100 950
m =
33.8% 2.4% 1.7% 0.8% 10.1% 10.5%
627/1,758| 515|1,758| 177/1,758, 269|1,452| 1,588| 6,726 1,328 5,700
o =
= =]
35.7% 29.3% 10.1% 18.5% 23.6% 23.3%

X1 FBXDEFE-FRA-FEB - REO 4 XDELTVS. %2 FIFTTEERDEEIAS T RAETHEARTERR DRSOV




4 - 3. REAKRE H3IFIAREIRA

(a4 : 3]
SEMZE | B1REE | H2E0E o= et M= & &t

4 4
4B 30,660 4,200 5,160 2,600 1,260 2,580 46,460
5 A8 23,730 3,480 3,060 2,580 1,260 1,440 35,550
6 A 30,450 3,240 4,890 3,800 1,260 1,440 45,080
7 A 27,860 4,440 3,960 2,880 1,260 1,800 42,200
8 A 24,290 3,840 3,360 3,320 960 1,260 37,030
9 A 27,790 1,440 6,270 3,280 1,260 1,440 41,480
10A 29,190 2,640 5,070 3,280 1,260 2,220 43,660
11A8 32,830 3,480 3,780 2,940 1,860 2,040 46,930
12A 26,180 3,660 4,710 3,120 1,860 1,440 40,970

5 &
1 B 24,290 4,440 2,970 3,780 1,080 1,440 38,000
2 A 24,710 3,840 3,930 4,200 2,280 1,260 40,220
3 H 25,970 3,120 4,110 3,280 1,920 1,260 39,660
= B 327,950 41,820 51,270 39,060 17,520 19,620 497,240
3EE 283,080 40,440 41,910 23,660 13,620 23,700 426,410




5-1. BRFARIE

BRIFIRAR

[EE : AR BB RTEFTHEUVCRZIRWVIEE T FIRAZER(%)]

ZEHNE | F1BEE | £2BEE | EE1L SEBE2 AEE = & &t
& 24 15 9 12 1 4 12 77
3)51 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 175
96.0% 60.0% 36.0% 48.0% 4.0% 16.0% 48.0% 44.0%
23 14 12 7 1 6 12 75
5H 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 161
100.0% 60.9% 52.2% 30.4% 4.3% 26.1% 52.2% 46.6%
25 14 13 12 5 4 11 84
6 H 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 182
96.2% 53.8% 50.0% 46.2% 19.2% 15.4% 42.3% 46.2%
23 15 9 10 14 4 14 89
7R 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 182
88.5% 57.7% 34.6% 38.5% 53.8% 15.4% 53.8% 48.9%
23 14 8 6 22 2 7 82
8 H 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 175
92.0% 56.0% 32.0% 24.0% 88.0% 8.0% 28.0% 46.9%
22 13 9 11 2 3 10 70
9 H 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 168
91.7% 54.2% 37.5% 45.8% 8.3% 12.5% 41.7% 41.7%
24 16 9 10 1 3 12 75
104 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 175
96.0% 64.0% 36.0% 40.0% 4.0% 12.0% 48.0% 42.9%
23 12 14 12 1 4 13 79
118 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 168
95.8% 50.0% 58.3% 50.0% 4.2% 16.7% 54.2% 47.0%
23 13 7 10 3 4 11 71
128 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 168
95.8% 54.2% 29.2% 41.7% 12.5% 16.7% 45.8% 42.3%
5 22 14 8 13 2 3 10 72
1 8 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 161
95.7% 60.9% 34.8% 56.5% 8.7% 13.0% 43.5% 44.7%
21 15 9 13 4 1 11 74
2 A 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 154
95.5% 68.2% 40.9% 59.1% 18.2% 4.5% 50.0% 48.1%
26 17 13 17 4 7 14 98
3R 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 182
100.0% 65.4% 50.0% 65.4% 15.4% 26.9% 53.8% 53.8%
279 172 120 133 60 45 137 946
a H 293 293 293 293 293 293 293 2,051
95.2% 58.7% 41.0% 45.4% 20.5% 15.4% 46.8% 46.1%
3 F B 91.5% 56.9% 35.5% 40.7% 22.2% 20.2% 42.7% 44.2%
= 3FE # 4FE

100.0%
90.0%
80.0%
70.0%
60.0%
50.0%
40.0%
30.0%
20.0%
10.0%

0.0%

95.2%

58.7%

41.0%

20k i
20.5%
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5-2. BRFARE EABFIAR

[BWE AR 26  FATERSE ST : FIAXR]
F B FigA FigB " amEEs 3 Rt
188| 293 140| 293 93| 293| 183 242| 604| 1,121 428 950
zENE
64.2% 47.8% 31.7% 75.6% 53.9% 45.1%
94| 293 53| 293 89| 293 99| 242| 335| 1,121 236| 950
% 1 B
32.1% 18.1% 30.4% 40.9% 29.9% 24.8%
79| 293 76| 293 19, 293 12| 242 186| 1,121 127 950
%2 B
27.0% 25.9% 6.5% 5.0% 16.6% 13.4%
35| 293 88| 293 82| 293 46| 242 251 1,121 169| 950
2HE1
11.9% 30.0% 28.0% 19.0% 22.4% 17.8%
45, 293 53] 293 51| 293 5| 242 154| 1,121 130 950
22
15.4% 18.1% 17.4% 2.1% 13.7% 13.7%
42| 293 31 293 5/ 293 3| 242 81| 1,121 93 950
ElES
14.3% 10.6% 1.7% 1.2% 7.2% 9.8%
113 293 58| 293 28| 293 7| 242 206| 1,121 151 950
i
38.6% 19.8% 9.6% 2.9% 18.4% 15.9%
596|2,051| 499|2,051| 367|2,051| 355|1,694| 1,817| 7,847 1,334| 6,650
s 5
(=] o
29.1% 24.3% 17.9% 21.0% 23.2% 20.1%
X1 FIAXDEFR-FEA-FEB -EED 4 XDELTWS. %2 FRRIEERDEEASTT VRS THEATRIERR D EESLOVER




5-3. BRFARIE MEBIFIREEIA

(a4 : 3]
SEMZ | H1E0E  E2HEE | SHE1 | SEZ2 | pEs o= & &t

4 4
4B 44,300 12,660 5,640 7,440 800 3,000 5,220 79,060
5 A8 48,200 11,340 10,740 5,440 800 3,600 9,060 89,180
6 A 54,600 13,320 8,340 8,040 3,800 3,600 5,040 96,740
7 A 45,700 16,680 6,540 6,960 5,400 5,340 10,170 96,790
8 A 49,000 11,160 8,580 4,000 1,600 1,800 6,060 82,200
9 A 48,300 10,440 7,140 7,160 1,200 2,400 5,640 82,280
10A 57,000 13,740 4,740 5,040 800 1,800 6,420 89,540
11A8 54,400 10,620 6,960 9,840 1,600 4,800 6,060 94,280
12A 43,900 8,820 4,140 7,640 1,600 1,800 7,440 75,340

5 &
1 B 60,500 10,260 5,940 11,720 680 3,000 5,880 97,980
2 A 50,900 15,060 6,360 11,240 3,400 600 6,660 94,220
3 H 53,000 12,180 6,240 13,840 3,800 3,000 7,380 99,440
= B 609,800 146,280 81,360 98,360 25,480 34,740 81,030 1,077,050
3 & E 396,100 80,400 52,380 69,860 8,860 43,800 59,460 710,860
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